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r 3M, 3MH3nn1~H X3p3rC3n 1 

xysaapl-1nax Tyxa~ 

MOHron YnCblH 3pyyn M3HAI-1~H Tyxa~ xyynl-1~H 12 Ayraap 3y~nl-1~H 12.1.1 A3X 

X3C3r, 3pyyn M3HAI-1~H ca~AblH 2022 OHbl 134 Ayr33p Tywaanblr TyC TyC YHA3cn3H 

TYWAAX Hb: 

1. 3pyyn M3HAI-1~H TycnaM>K yLlln\..ll-1nr33HA waapAnaraTa~ 3MI-1~H 

xysaapl-1nanTblr H3rAyr33p, xaHAI-1S, TycnaM>Kaap HI-1~nyync3H 3MH3nrl-1~H x3p3rCnl-1~r 

xoepAyraap xascpanTaap 6aTancyra~ . 

2. 3pyyn M3HAI-1~H 6aLllryynnarYYAaA xysaapl-1ncaH 3M, 3MH3nrl-1~H x3p3rCnl-1L11r 

"3M, 3MH3nrl-1~H x3p3rCnl-1~H xaArananT, Tyr33nT3A TaSI-1X epeHXI-1~ waapAnara" MNS 

5530:2014 cTaHAapTblH Aaryy xaAranax, HHrTnaH 60AOX 6ypTr3nl-1~H TyxaLil xyynb, 

xon6orAox >KypMblH Aaryy 6YPTr3nA aS\..I , 3apLlyynanTaA XHHanT TaSb>K a>Kl-1nnaXblr 

3pyyn M3HAI-1~H 6aLllryynnarYYAblH Aapra, 3aXl-1pan HapT yyp3r 6onrocyra~. 

3. TywaanblH xascpanTaap xysaapl-1ncaH 3M , 3MH3nrl-1L11H x3p3rCnl-1~r 3pyyn 

M3HAI-1~H 6a~ryynnaryYAaA wyypxa~ xypryyn>K a>Kl-1nnaXblr 3pyyn M3HAI-1L11H ra3pblH 

HHpas IC.EHwl-1ryn/-A yyp3r 6onrocyraLil . 

4. 3H3XYY TywaanblH X3p3r>Kl-1nT3A XHHanT TaSb>K a>Kl-1nnaXblr 3pyyn M3HAI-1~H 

ra3pblH 3MH3nrl-1L11H TycnaM>KI-1L11H X3nTCI-1~H 3MI-1L11H \..IaHap , afOynry~ 6a~Aan xapl-1YLlcaH 

M3pr3>Kl-1nT3H IT.AXTonxbIH/-A Aaanracyra~. 
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1 AH3 50 1,425,000 71,250,000 - -
2 38CTeB - -

3 AlITaH 1000 650 650,000.00 31 44,865.31 1,390,824.61 300 200 

4 AJITaHLlerLl 700 650 455,000.00 21 44,865.3 J 942,171.51 200 200 

5 OaJIHHYYP 800 650 520,000.00 36 44,865.31 1,61 5,151.16 200 200 

6 oyraT 700 650 455,000.00 29 44,865 .31 1,301,093.99 200 200 

7 oynraH 1500 650 975,000.00 37 44,865.31 1,660,016.47 200 200 

8 oyJlHT 700 650 455,000.00 21 44,865.31 942,171.51 200 200 

9 lJ:3JIYYH 1500 650 975,000.00 55 44,865.31 2,467,592.05 400 200 

10 HOroOHHYYP 1500 650 975,000.00 47 44,865.31 2,108,669.57 400 200 

II Carcali 800 650 520,000.00 39 44,865.31 1,749,747.09 200 200 

12 Ton60 800 650 520,000.00 31 44,865 .31 1,390,824.61 200 200 

13 YnaaHXYc 1850 650 1,202,500.00 64 44,865.31 2,871,379.84 400 250 

14 U3Hr3n 1850 650 1,202,500.00 64 44,865.31 2,871,379.84 400 250 

15 UaraaHHYYP 500 650 325,000.00 25 44,865.31 1,121,632.75 400 200 

16 )KaHCaJI 1400 650 910,000.00 - 200 200 

17 PayrnaH 1000 650 650,000.00 - 200 200 

18 MeHpHM 2000 650 1,300,000.00 - 200 200 

19 lliHnarep 1400 650 910,000.00 - 200 200 

20 3M[ - -

Ll,YH_ _ 50 1,425,000 71,250,000 20000 650 13,000,000 500 44,865 22,432,655.00 4,500 200 
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4,475,000 25,000 5,000,000 2,500 125,000895 1505000 200 50 3,550--

]0025,000 2,500,000- 716,000 2,500 125,000800 895 100 50 3,550 
205,719 581,750 25,000 1,250,000 2,500 75,000650 895 50 3,55060,000 4,377 30 5047 

1,250,000402,750 25 ,000 2,500 50,000140,064 450 895 20 50 3,55040,000 4,377 5032 
671,250 25 ,000 1,250,000 2,500 50,000236,358 750 895 50 20 50 3,550 40,000 54 4,377 

1,250,000537,000 25,000 2,500 75,000 5040,000 4,377 188,211 600 895 30 3,550 5043 
25,000 1,250,000 2,500 245,112 895 716,000 75,00040,000 4,377 800 50 30 50 3,550 56 

1,250,000402,750 25,000 2,500 50,000135,687 450 895 20 50 3,55040,000 4,377 5031 
]00 2,500,000 125,000363,291 895 1,029,250 25,000 2,500 3,5504,377 J 150 50 5080,000 83 

]000 25,000 2,500,000 2,500 125,000310,767 895 895,000 100 50 3,550 80,000 4,377 5071 
895 716,000 25,000 1,250,000 2,500 50,0004,377 253,866 50 20 50 3,55040,000 80058 

581,750 25 ,000 1,250,000 2,500 75,000205,719 895 50 3,550 40,000 4,377 650 50 3047 
1,163,500 25 ,000 2,500,000 2,500 100,000424,569 1300 895 40 50 3,550100,000 4,377 10097 

2,500,000895 1,342,500 25,000 2,500 100,000 50468,339 1500 100 40 3,550 100,000 4,377107 
895 223,750 25,000 1,250,000 2,500 25,00080,000 78,786 250 50 10 50 3,5504,37718 

-- 895 1,208,25040,000 1350 -
895 850,25040,000 950 - --

-895 1,745,250 -195040,000 -
895 1,342,500-40,000 1500 - -

25,000 8,750,000 525,00035,016 895 89,500 210 2,500 504,377 100 350 3,5508 
25,0~0 _ 37,500,000 700 2,500 1,750,0004,377 3,291,504 1500 950 3,550940,000 752 22000 19,690,000895 
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532,500 100 4,523 452,300 500 138 69,000 5 
355,000 200 4,523 904,600 500 138 69,000 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 2 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 300 138 41,400 2 

177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 2 

177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 2 

177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 2 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 300 138 41,400 2 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 4 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 4 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 300 138 41,400 2 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 300 138 41,400 2 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 4 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 500 138 69,000 5 
177,500 50 4,523 226,150 200 138 27,600 2 

- - 1 
- - 1 

- - I 
- - I 

177,500 50 4,523 226,150 1,600 138 220,800 1 
3,372,500 1,000 4,523 4,523,000 8,000 138 1,104,000 45 
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28 ,491 142455 
0 

28,491 56982 
28,491 56982 
28,491 56982 
28,491 56982 
28,491 56982 
28,491 56982 
28,491 113964 
28,491 113964 
28,491 56982 
28,491 56982 
28,491 113964 
28,491 142455 
28,491 56982 
28,491 28491 
28,491 28491 
28,491 28491 
28,491 28491 
28,491 28491 
28,491 1,282,095 
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10000 
3500 
3000 
2500 
3000 
3000 
3500 
2500 
6000 
6000 
3500 
3000 
6000 
6000 
2500 
1500 
1500 
1500 
1500 

10000 
80,000 
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5,500,000 87,546,255 
1,925,000 6,594,600 
1,650,000 6,392,926 
1,375,000 5,157,018 
1,650,000 6,562,391 
1,650,000 6,025,937 
1,925,000 7,415,760 
1,375,000 5,152,641 
3,300,000 11,426,747 
3,300,000 10,881,051 
1,925,000 7,006,645 
1,650,000 6,215,326 
3,300,000 12,248,563 
3,300,000 12,499,824 
1,375,000 4,967,401 

825,000 3,011,741 
825,000 2,393,741 
825,000 3,938,741 
825,000 3,145,991 

5,500,000 15,552,457 
44,000,000 224,135,754 


